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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Gomez Alisha M NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
2 Russo Francesca NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
3 T Fisher Haley L GEORGIA USA E 2009
3 T Palmedo Sage E OREGON USA C 2009
5 Lee Allison C NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
6 Avery Cordelia G METRO NYC USA D 2009
7 Kim Jodi Seulg NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
8 Antipas Alexa LONG ISLND USA C 2009
9 Wang Stephanie CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
10 Kulmacz Claudia P NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
11 Johnson Lena E GEORGIA USA D 2009
12 Taylor Chelsea R MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
13 Jiang Kelley ALABAMA USA D 2008
14 Sapozhnikov Yelizaveta NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
15 Sharahy Annabel NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
16 Pineschi Anastasia SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
17 Keehan Sophie T NATIONAL USA E 2009
18 Sachs Katherine WEST-ROCK USA D 2009
19 Oh Cindy H NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
20 Merza Sarah NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
21 Tubbs Jackie M ILLINOIS USA E 2007
22 Bakos Imola * CANADA CAN U
23 Parzecki Ania NEW JERSEY USA U
24 T Dzielski Sarah A WESTERN NY USA E 2009
24 T Hua Catherine MINNESOTA USA U
26 O'Brien Regina R NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
27 Dunlap-Smith Azaline I NORTHEAST USA C 2009
28 Allen Noa L GEORGIA USA E 2009
29 Perez Clarissa A NORTH CA USA D 2009
30 Lewicki Eden NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
31 Kamber Ilana M NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
32 Castro Grace B NEWENGLAND USA U
33 Gross Michaela E NEWENGLAND USA U
34 T Burri Emma R N.CAROLINA USA U
34 T Harrison Summer L ALABAMA USA U
36 Sirico Brooke I MARYLAND USA U
37 Gwyn Megan E N.CAROLINA USA U

Number of A's0
Number of B's5
Number of C's7
Number of D's9
Number of E's7
Number of U's9
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Russo,Francesca BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 2 7 B 2009 20
2 * Gomez,Alisha M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 3 6 C 2009 30
3 * Kulmacz,C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 4 8 B 2009 40
4 * Lee,Allison C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 5 9 B 2009 50
5 * Pineschi,A SO. CALIF. USA 6 21 C 2009 60
6 * Sharahy,Annabel BERGEN FC /NEWARK    NEW JERSEY USA 7 13 D 2009 70
7 * Wang,Stephanie T FPFC      CENTRAL CA USA 8 26 B 2009 80
8 * Palmedo,Sage E OREGONFA  OREGON USA 9 50 C 2009 90
9 * Perez,Clarissa A COAST     NORTH CA USA 11 29 D 2009 110
10 * Oh,Cindy H BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 12 27 C 2009 120
11 * Taylor,Chelsea R HANGTOWN  MT. VALLEY USA 13 51 B 2009 1134
12 * Sapozhnikov,Y ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA 15 41 C 2009 2153
13 * Antipas,Alexa MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA 19 28 C 2009 2195
14 * Dunlap-Smith,A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA 27 C 2009 2270
15 * Kim,J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 14 36 D 2009 3146
16 * Jiang,Kelley BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA 22 39 D 2008 3222
17 * Sachs,K FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 24 D 2009 3242
18 * Lewicki,Eden BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 30 D 2009 3304
19 * Avery,Cordelia G SHERIDAN  METRO NYC USA 33 51 D 2009 3330
20 * Johnson,Lena E NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 36 D 2009 3366
21 * Merza,Sarah BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3905
22 * Fisher,Haley L NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 16 51 E 2009 4162
23 * Dzielski,Sarah A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 17 46 E 2009 4176
24 * Keehan,Sophie T NATIONAL USA 18 34 E 2009 4189
25 * O'Brien,Regina R ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA 20 E 2009 4201
26 * Allen,Noa L NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 21 E 2009 4212
27 * Kamber,Ilana M LFU       NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4902
28 * Tubbs,Jackie M MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA E 2007 4940
29 * Parzecki,Ania BERGEN FC /NHSF      NEW JERSEY USA 31 U 9317
30 * Sirico,Brooke I BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA U 9919
31 * Hua,Catherine TWINCI    /BLAKE SCH. MINNESOTA USA U 9933
32 * Gross,Michaela E BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA U 9934
33 * Bakos,Imola * CANADA CAN U 9940
34 * Burri,Emma R N.CAROLINA USA U 9954
35 * Harrison,S BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA U 9967
36 * Castro,Grace B RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9971
37 * Gwyn,Megan E KOSFA/NC  N.CAROLINA USA U 9976



                                                               11/20/09 22:22:46

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Women's Sabre  Round 1  Pool List(Seeded)    Page 1

     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Andrews,J/Kolakowski,D      Pool 2 Kolakowski,D
Russo,Francesca BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Gomez,Alisha M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Antipas,Alexa MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA Sapozhnikov,Y ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
Dunlap-Smith,A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA Kim,J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Keehan,Sophie T NATIONAL USA Dzielski,Sarah A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
O'Brien,Regina R ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA Allen,Noa L NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Gwyn,Megan E KOSFA/NC  N.CAROLINA USA Harrison,S BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
Bakos,Imola * CANADA CAN

     Pool 3 Meehan,Justin      Pool 4 Shumate,Sean
Kulmacz,C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Lee,Allison C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Taylor,Chelsea R HANGTOWN  MT. VALLEY USA Perez,Clarissa A COAST     NORTH CA USA
Jiang,Kelley BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Sachs,K FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Fisher,Haley L NELLYA    GEORGIA USA Merza,Sarah BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Kamber,Ilana M LFU       NEW JERSEY USA Tubbs,Jackie M MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA
Burri,Emma R N.CAROLINA USA Castro,Grace B RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 5 Kovacs,Stephen M/Kizik,Val      Pool 6 Oliver,William
Pineschi,A SO. CALIF. USA Sharahy,Annabel BERGEN FC /NEWARK    NEW JERSEY USA
Palmedo,Sage E OREGONFA  OREGON USA Wang,Stephanie T FPFC      CENTRAL CA USA
Oh,Cindy H BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Lewicki,Eden BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Johnson,Lena E NELLYA    GEORGIA USA Avery,Cordelia G SHERIDAN  METRO NYC USA
Parzecki,Ania BERGEN FC /NHSF      NEW JERSEY USA Sirico,Brooke I BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA
Gross,Michaela E BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA Hua,Catherine TWINCI    /BLAKE SCH. MINNESOTA USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 O'Brien,Regina R D
4
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

2
2 19 21  -2 5

2 Antipas,Alexa V
5

D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 27 17  10 2

3 Russo,Francesca V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

4 Keehan,Sophie T V
5
D

2
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 19   5 3

5 Gwyn,Megan E D
1
D

0
D

0
D

3
D

1
D

0
0 5 30 -25 7

6 Dunlap-Smith,A D
0
D

1
D

3
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 15 24  -9 6

7 Bakos,Imola * V
5
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

3
3 22 20   2 4

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:06:00    Time Out:  22:22:52

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Gomez,Alisha M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 9  16 1

2 Kim,J D
2

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 13   9 2

3 Sapozhnikov,Y D
4
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 23 18   5 3

4 Dzielski,Sarah A D
1
D

0
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 12 19  -7 4

5 Allen,Noa L D
1
D

4
D

4
D

2
V

5
1 16 20  -4 5

6 Harrison,S D
1
D

0
D

3
D

2
D

0
0 6 25 -19 6

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:51:37    Time Out:  22:22:53

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kulmacz,C V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 23 13  10 1

2 Kamber,Ilana M D
2

D
1
D

3
D

0
V

5
1 11 23 -12 5

3 Jiang,Kelley D
3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 21 14   7 3

4 Taylor,Chelsea R V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 22 15   7 2

5 Fisher,Haley L D
3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 21 14   7 3

6 Burri,Emma R D
0
D

3
D

1
D

1
D

1
0 6 25 -19 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:46:44    Time Out:  22:22:53

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lee,Allison C V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 10  15 1

2 Merza,Sarah D
4

D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 20 18   2 3

3 Sachs,K D
1
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 20 15   5 2

4 Perez,Clarissa A D
2
D

2
D

3
D

4
V

5
1 16 23  -7 5

5 Tubbs,Jackie M D
2
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 19 19   0 4

6 Castro,Grace B D
1
D

4
D

1
D

3
D

1
0 10 25 -15 6

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:52:19    Time Out:  22:22:53

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:22:53

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Women's Sabre  Round 1                       Page 5

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Oh,Cindy H V
5
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 21 18   3 2

2 Parzecki,Ania D
3

V
5
V

5
D

3
D

3
2 19 21  -2 5

3 Pineschi,A V
5
D

4
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 20 17   3 3

4 Palmedo,Sage E V
5
D

2
D

4
D

4
V

5
2 20 19   1 4

5 Johnson,Lena E D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 13   9 1

6 Gross,Michaela E D
3
V

5
D

1
D

0
D

0
1 9 23 -14 6

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:58:28    Time Out:  22:22:53

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Sharahy,Annabel V
5
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 18 14   4 3

2 Lewicki,Eden D
2

D
1
D

4
V

5
D

2
1 14 21  -7 5

3 Wang,Stephanie T V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 24 8  16 2

4 Avery,Cordelia G V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 11  14 1

5 Sirico,Brooke I D
0
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

2
0 5 25 -20 6

6 Hua,Catherine D
2
V

5
D

0
D

0
V

5
2 12 19  -7 4

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:53:37    Time Out:  22:22:53

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Russo,Francesca 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
2 Gomez,Alisha M 5 5 1.000 25 9 16 10001625 N N Y
3 Lee,Allison C 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525 N N Y
4 Avery,Cordelia G 5 5 1.000 25 11 14 10001425 N N Y
5 Wang,Stephanie T 4 5 0.800 24 8 16 8001624 N N Y
6 Kulmacz,C 4 5 0.800 23 13 10 8001023 N N Y
7 T Johnson,Lena E 4 5 0.800 22 13 9 8000922 N N Y
7 T Kim,J 4 5 0.800 22 13 9 8000922 N N Y
9 Taylor,Chelsea R 4 5 0.800 22 15 7 8000722 N N Y
10 Antipas,Alexa 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
11 Keehan,Sophie T 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
12 T Fisher,Haley L 3 5 0.600 21 14 7 6000721 N N Y
12 T Jiang,Kelley 3 5 0.600 21 14 7 6000721 N N Y
14 Sapozhnikov,Y 3 5 0.600 23 18 5 6000523 N N Y
15 Sachs,K 3 5 0.600 20 15 5 6000520 N N Y
16 Sharahy,Annabel 3 5 0.600 18 14 4 6000418 N N Y
17 Oh,Cindy H 3 5 0.600 21 18 3 6000321 N N Y
18 Pineschi,A 3 5 0.600 20 17 3 6000320 N N Y
19 Merza,Sarah 3 5 0.600 20 18 2 6000220 N N Y
20 Tubbs,Jackie M 3 5 0.600 19 19 0 6000019 N N Y
21 Bakos,Imola * 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
22 Palmedo,Sage E 2 5 0.400 20 19 1 4000120 N N Y
23 Parzecki,Ania 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819 N N Y
24 T Hua,Catherine 2 5 0.400 12 19 -7 3999312 N N Y
24 T Dzielski,Sarah A 2 5 0.400 12 19 -7 3999312 N N Y
26 O'Brien,Regina R 2 6 0.333 19 21 -2 3333152 N N Y
27 Dunlap-Smith,A 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
28 Allen,Noa L 1 5 0.200 16 20 -4 1999616 N N Y
29 Perez,Clarissa A 1 5 0.200 16 23 -7 1999316 N N Y
30 Lewicki,Eden 1 5 0.200 14 21 -7 1999314 N N Y
31 Kamber,Ilana M 1 5 0.200 11 23 -12 1998811 N N Y
32 Gross,Michaela E 1 5 0.200 9 23 -14 1998609 N N Y
33 Castro,Grace B 0 5 0.000 10 25 -15 -1490 N N Y
34 T Burri,Emma R 0 5 0.000 6 25 -19 -1894 N N Y
34 T Harrison,S 0 5 0.000 6 25 -19 -1894 N N Y
36 Sirico,Brooke I 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N Y
37 Gwyn,Megan E 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N Y
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            A                 B              C                        
  1)1047-Russo,Francesca

Russo,Francesca
 64) Bye

Russo,Francesca
 33) 193-Castro,Grace B 15-7

Castro,Grace B
 32) 459-Gross,Michaela E 15-11

Russo,Francesca
 17) 915-Oh,Cindy H 15-1

Oh,Cindy H
 48) Bye

Sharahy,Annabel
 49) 15-12

Sharahy,Annabel
 16)1107-Sharahy,Annabel Bye

  9)1200-Taylor,Chelsea R
Taylor,Chelsea R

 56) Bye
Taylor,Chelsea R

 41) 15-12
Dzielski,Sarah A

 24) 335-Dzielski,Sarah A Bye
Kim,J

 25) 541-Hua,Catherine 15-14
Hua,Catherine

 40) Bye
Kim,J

 57) 15-4
Kim,J

  8) 623-Kim,J Bye

  5)1269-Wang,Stephanie T
Wang,Stephanie T

 60) Bye
Wang,Stephanie T

 37) 467-Gwyn,Megan E 15-7
Allen,Noa L

 28)  25-Allen,Noa L 15-2
Fisher,Haley L

 21)  68-Bakos,Imola * 15-10
Bakos,Imola *

 44) Bye
Fisher,Haley L

 53) 15-10
Fisher,Haley L

 12) 374-Fisher,Haley L Bye

 13) 580-Jiang,Kelley
Jiang,Kelley

 52) Bye
Jiang,Kelley

 45) 15-9
Tubbs,Jackie M

 20)1227-Tubbs,Jackie M Bye
Avery,Cordelia G

 29) 952-Perez,Clarissa A 15-11
Perez,Clarissa A

 36)1136-Sirico,Brooke I 15-2
Avery,Cordelia G

 61) 15-7
Avery,Cordelia G

  4)  60-Avery,Cordelia G Bye
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            A                 B              C                        
  3) 686-Lee,Allison C

Lee,Allison C
 62) Bye

Lee,Allison C
 35) 163-Burri,Emma R 15-2

Lewicki,Eden
 30) 710-Lewicki,Eden 15-3

Lee,Allison C
 19) 819-Merza,Sarah 15-11

Merza,Sarah
 46) Bye

Sapozhnikov,Y
 51) 15-7

Sapozhnikov,Y
 14)1070-Sapozhnikov,Y Bye

 11) 606-Keehan,Sophie T
Keehan,Sophie T

 54) Bye
Palmedo,Sage E

 43) 15-11
Palmedo,Sage E

 22) 933-Palmedo,Sage E Bye
Palmedo,Sage E

 27) 331-Dunlap-Smith,A 15-12
Dunlap-Smith,A

 38) Bye
Kulmacz,C

 59) 15-8
Kulmacz,C

  6) 657-Kulmacz,C Bye

  7) 582-Johnson,Lena E
Johnson,Lena E

 58) Bye
Johnson,Lena E

 39) 15-6
O'Brien,Regina R

 26) 908-O'Brien,Regina R Bye
Antipas,Alexa

 23) 941-Parzecki,Ania 15-13
Parzecki,Ania

 42) Bye
Antipas,Alexa

 55) 15-6
Antipas,Alexa

 10)  43-Antipas,Alexa Bye

 15)1054-Sachs,K
Sachs,K

 50) Bye
Pineschi,A

 47) 15-9
Pineschi,A

 18) 962-Pineschi,A Bye
Gomez,Alisha M

 31) 593-Kamber,Ilana M 15-4
Kamber,Ilana M

 34) 487-Harrison,S 15-14
Gomez,Alisha M

 63) 15-12
Gomez,Alisha M

  2) 437-Gomez,Alisha M Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Russo,Francesca 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
2 Gomez,Alisha M 5 5 1.000 25 9 16 10001625
3 Lee,Allison C 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525
4 Avery,Cordelia G 5 5 1.000 25 11 14 10001425
5 Wang,Stephanie T 4 5 0.800 24 8 16 8001624
6 Kulmacz,C 4 5 0.800 23 13 10 8001023
7 T Johnson,Lena E 4 5 0.800 22 13 9 8000922
7 T Kim,J 4 5 0.800 22 13 9 8000922
9 Taylor,Chelsea R 4 5 0.800 22 15 7 8000722
10 Antipas,Alexa 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
11 Keehan,Sophie T 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190
12 T Fisher,Haley L 3 5 0.600 21 14 7 6000721
12 T Jiang,Kelley 3 5 0.600 21 14 7 6000721
14 Sapozhnikov,Y 3 5 0.600 23 18 5 6000523
15 Sachs,K 3 5 0.600 20 15 5 6000520
16 Sharahy,Annabel 3 5 0.600 18 14 4 6000418
17 Oh,Cindy H 3 5 0.600 21 18 3 6000321
18 Pineschi,A 3 5 0.600 20 17 3 6000320
19 Merza,Sarah 3 5 0.600 20 18 2 6000220
20 Tubbs,Jackie M 3 5 0.600 19 19 0 6000019
21 Bakos,Imola * 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222
22 Palmedo,Sage E 2 5 0.400 20 19 1 4000120
23 Parzecki,Ania 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819
24 T Dzielski,Sarah A 2 5 0.400 12 19 -7 3999312
24 T Hua,Catherine 2 5 0.400 12 19 -7 3999312
26 O'Brien,Regina R 2 6 0.333 19 21 -2 3333152
27 Dunlap-Smith,A 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448
28 Allen,Noa L 1 5 0.200 16 20 -4 1999616
29 Perez,Clarissa A 1 5 0.200 16 23 -7 1999316
30 Lewicki,Eden 1 5 0.200 14 21 -7 1999314
31 Kamber,Ilana M 1 5 0.200 11 23 -12 1998811
32 Gross,Michaela E 1 5 0.200 9 23 -14 1998609
33 Castro,Grace B 0 5 0.000 10 25 -15 -1490
34 T Harrison,S 0 5 0.000 6 25 -19 -1894
34 T Burri,Emma R 0 5 0.000 6 25 -19 -1894
36 Sirico,Brooke I 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995
37 Gwyn,Megan E 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495
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                                              D                 E              F                        
  1)1047-Russo,Francesca

Russo,Francesca
  8) 623-Kim,J 15-3

  1)Russo,Fra...
  5) 374-Fisher,Haley L 15-12

Fisher,Haley L
  4)  60-Avery,Cordelia G 15-9

Gomez,Alisha M
  3) 686-Lee,Allison C 15-9

Palmedo,Sage E
  6) 933-Palmedo,Sage E 15-14

  2)Gomez,Ali...
  7)  43-Antipas,Alexa 15-6

Gomez,Alisha M
  2) 437-Gomez,Alisha M 15-9
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Russo,Francesca 1 1 BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
2 Gomez,Alisha M 2 2 BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
3 Lee,Allison C 3 3 BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
4 Avery,Cordelia G 4 4 SHERIDAN  METRO NYC USA
5 Kim,J 8 7 BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
6 Antipas,Alexa 10 10 MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA
7 Fisher,Haley L 12 12 NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
8 Palmedo,Sage E 22 22 OREGONFA  OREGON USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Andrews,J 1  B(3)  
Becker,William B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Glon,Wieslaw A(1)  C(1)  
Hristov,Hristo A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Kizik,Val 5  A(1)  B(1)  E(1)  
Kolakowski,D 1  2  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Kovacs,Stephen M 5  B(2)  D(1)  
Meehan,Justin 3  B(2)  C(1)  F(1)  
No Sig. A(1)  B(1)  
Oliver,William 6  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Shumate,Sean 4  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Strzalkowski,T B(2)  C(1)  
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